


For over a century, Pennsylvania Scale has remained an icon in pioneering and constructing cutting-edge, 
precise, and durable weighing solutions. Our legacy spans from the classic mechanical scale designs of the 

early 1900s and some of the very first industrial electronic counting scales to the groundbreaking 7800 
Touch Screen weighing system. Our exceptional design and engineering teams ensure world class 

mechanical and software expertise, efficiently delivering OEM or Custom Weighing Systems. Proudly 
manufactured in America at our Lancaster, PA facility, each system clearly shows our commitment to 

quality, craftsmanship, and innovation.
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Pennsylvania Scale offers the perfect solution for any scale application, from handling grams to tons, counting the 
smallest parts to weighing items exceeding 40,000 pounds:

• Counting Scales

• Bench Weighing Scales and Bases

• Count/Weigh Indicators

• Floor Scales

• Stainless Steel Washdown Bench Scales, Indicators, and Bases

• Barrel/Drum Weighing Scales

• Robust Data Communication Options: USB, USB HID, Ethernet, Wi-Fi, and Bluetooth

• Label Printing Solutions for Counting and Weighing

• Scale Data Collection Systems interfacing with Third-Party Software, ERP, MRP, and Manifesting Systems

Drawing from our extensive real-world expertise, Pennsylvania Scale remains at the forefront of innovation within 
the weighing industry, continually introducing new and advanced products:

• NEW 7800 MAX IP69K Indicator and SS7800MAX IP69K Bench Scale (Refer to pages 4 – 8 & 27 - 29)

• NEW Next Generation Bench Scales, 7000HR, 7300HR, 7500HR, 7600HR and 7800HR 

• NEW M64CS, Curbside Check In Baggage Scale System (Refer to pages 60 - 63)

• NEW Ethernet IP Option for the 7800 Advanced Touchscreen Indicator and Bench Scale (Refer to pages 4 – 8 & 27 - 29)

• SS6600 MAX-LT Lift Top Deck Plate Floor Scale (Refer to pages 41 - 42)

• SS6500 Series Washdown Bench Scales and Bases (Refer to pages 18 - 23)

• 7400 and 7600/4 Washdown Indicators (Refer to pages 24 - 26)

If you haven't explored Pennsylvania Scale for your weighing and counting needs yet, we cordially invite you to peruse our 
exceptional product line featured in this catalog. Discover why Pennsylvania Scale stands as a premier choice for 
unparalleled solutions in counting and weighing applications.







Page 5

7800HR HIGH RESOLUTION TOUCHSCREEN COUNT WEIGH SCALES

COUNTING SCALES

7800 Count Weigh Touchscreen Scale
Part Number Capacity/Resolution Platform Size List Price Price Code

7800-2HR 2 X 0.0002 lbs. / 907.2 X 0.1 g 12" X 14" $1,495 B
7800-5HR 5 X 0.0005 lbs. / 2268 X 0.5 g 12" X 14" $1,495 B

7800-10HR 10 X 0.0005 lbs. / 4536 X .2 g 12" X 14" $1,495 B
7800-20HR 20 X 0.001 / 9.072 X 0.005 kg 12" X 14" $1,495 B
7800-50HR 50 X 0.002 lbs. / 22.68 X 0.001 kg 12" X 14" $1,495 B

7800-100HR 100 X 0.005 / 45.36 X 0.002 kg 12" X 14" $1,495 B
7800-150HR 150 X 0.01 lbs. / 68.04 X 0.005 kg 12" X 14" $1,495 B
7800-200HR 200 X 0.02 lbs. / 90.72 X 0.005 kg 12" X 14" $1,495 B

Factory Calibration N/C
Options - Note "XXX" = capacity 

Part Number Description List Price Price Code
7800-XXXHR AB 1 Alarm Buzzer Mounted inside scale or indicator $1,890 B

7800-XXXHR AO Analog output option. Jumper select for 0 - 10 VDC or 4 - 20ma (Specify 
when ordering) output via two conductor cable. $1,840

B

7800-XXXHR BC Heavy duty industrial barcode scanner. Power supplied from scale with 
convenient bulkhead quick disconnect $1,910 B

7800-XXXHR BT
Ball top transfer plate option for scale with 12" X 14" ball top transfer plate. 
18, 1.5" balls with 3.5" center to center spacing. Available in 50 lbs. capacity 

and higher only. $1,845 
B

7800-XXXHR BTH Blue tooth option. Internal blue tooth transmitter/receiver for com port 
communication. $1,740 

B

7800-XXXHR DB 2nd Base Input – for dual base or sample/bulk counting applications $1,685 B

7800-XXXHR DC Built in rechargeable battery option. 30+ hours of continuous operation with 
integrated battery charger and heavy-duty power cord. $1,700 

B

7800-XXXHR DCR Four VDC,  2-amp Setpoint/Relays and I/O that may be programed for use 
with Count or Weight values. Up to 32 VDC at 1 Amp $1,740 

B

7800-XXXHR EIP EtherNet/IP Communication option. Wired, fully configurable and 
programable with bulkhead RJ45 connector $2,190 B

7800-XXXHR EO
Wired ethernet option. Wired ethernet communication port, fully 

networked configurable with bulkhead RJ45 connector. Includes software 
utility for setup and configuration $1,790 

B

7800-XXXHR HID Human interface device USB Option. Provides keyboard emulation USB port 
with USB "A" bulkhead connector $1,740 

B

7800-XXXHR RT
Roller conveyor option for scale with 12" X 14" roller conveyor option. High 
strength lightweight roller conveyors, 1.25" diameter rollers, 1.5"  center to 

center spacing Available in 50 lbs. capacity and higher $1,845 
B

7800-XXXHR SLA1 Alarm Stack light 1 Lights, Red and Buzzer Alarm. 2" Diameter, 16" High. $1,950 B

7800-XXXHR SLA2 Alarm Stack light 2 Lights, Red, Green and Buzzer Alarm. 2" Diameter, 
18.75" High. $2,000 B

7800-XXXHR SLA3 Alarm Stack light 3 Lights, Red, Green, Yellow and Buzzer Alarm. 2" Dia. 21" 
High. $2,050 

B

7800-XXXHR SSR Four 120 VAC,  2-amp Setpoint/Relays and I/O that may be programed for 
use with Count or Weight values. Up to 250 VAC at 1 Amp $1,740 

B
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7800 HIGH RESOLUTION TOUCHSCREEN COUNT WEIGH SCALES

COUNTING SCALES

Options - Note "XXX" = capacity 

Part Number Description List Price Price Code

7800-XXXHR USB USB option. Provides USB comport communications with USB "A" bulkhead 
connector $1,740 B

7800-XXXHR 
WIFI

Wi-Fi option. Wireless ethernet communication with bulkhead mounted 
antenna, fully networked configurable. Includes software utility for setup and 

configuration
$1,740 B

CUSTLABEL Custom Label Programming. Design and set up of custom label for a plug and 
play system. See custom label worksheet on page 72 - 74 $195 C

DT2PRINTER-1 2" Direct thermal barcode label printer. Includes 6' scale to printer cable. For 
custom label program see part# CUSTLABEL above $495 C

DT4PRINTER-1 4" Direct thermal barcode label printer. Includes 6' scale to printer cable. For 
custom label program see part# CUSTLABEL above $525 C

DTR2PRINTER-1 2" Direct thermal receipt printer. Includes 6' scale to printer cable. $295 C

57513-1 Replacement battery pack $95 C

61510
10" Plastic Scoop. 10″ x 2-3/4″ footed round plastic scoop ideal for parts 

counting or weighing ingredients or components. It is made of food grade 
polypropylene and is manufactured in the USA.

$30 C

CALCERT1 Statement of Accuracy Certificate $20 C
CALCERT2 NIST Traceable Calibration Certificate $85 C

PAWT-25 25 lb. Cast Iron Test Weight. OIML standard M1 accuracy. Ideal equivalent to 
Class F sealable. $110 C

PAWT-25C 25 lb. Cast Iron Test Weight. OIML standard M1 accuracy. Ideal equivalent to 
Class F sealable. With NIST Traceable calibration certificate. $185 C

PAWT-50 50 lb. Cast Iron Test Weight. OIML standard M1 accuracy. Ideal equivalent to 
Class F sealable. $110 C

Specials Special Applications are available for this model. Contact us to discuss your 
unique application requirements so we can develop a great solution for you Contact Factory
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7600HR HIGH RESOLUTION COUNT WEIGH SCALES

COUNTING SCALES

7600 Count Weigh Scale
Part Number Platform Size List Price Price Code

7600-2HR 2 X 0.0002 lbs. / 907.2 X 0.1 g 12” X 14” $1,225 A/B
7600-5HR 5 X 0.0005 lbs. / 2268 X 0.5 g 12” X 14” $1,225 A/B

7600-10HR 10 X 0.0005 lbs. / 4536 X .2 g 12" X 14" $1,225 A/B
7600-20HR 20 X 0.001 / 9.072 X 0.005 kg 12" X 14" $1,225 A/B
7600-50HR 50 X 0.002 lbs. / 22.68 X 0.001 kg 12" X 14" $1,225 A/B

7600-100HR 100 X 0.005 / 45.36 X 0.002 kg 12" X 14" $1,225 A/B
7600-150HR 150 X 0.01 lbs. / 68.04 X 0.005 kg 12" X 14" $1,225 A/B
7600-200HR 200 X 0.02 lbs. / 90.72 X 0.005 kg 12" X 14" $1,225 A/B

Factory Calibration N/C
Options - Note "XXX" = capacity 

Part Number Description List Price Price Code

7600-XXXHR  12DC External power input 12 or 24 VDC. Specify at time of order, 
requires external power supply of 12 or 24 VDC $1,225 B

7600-XXXHR  220VAC 220/230 VAC Operation $1,225 B
7600-XXXHR AB 1 Alarm Buzzer Mounted inside scale or indicator $1,470 B

7600-XXXHR AO
Analog output option. Jumper select for 0 - 10 VDC or 4 - 
20ma (Specify when ordering) output via two conductor 

cable.
$1,570 B

7600-XXXHR BT
Ball top transfer plate option for scale with 12" X 14" ball top 

transfer plate. 18, 1.5" balls with 3.5" center to center 
spacing. Available in 50 lbs. capacity and higher only.

$1,575 B

7600-XXXHR BTH Blue tooth option. Internal blue tooth transmitter/receiver for 
com port communication. $1,475 B

7600-XXXHR DB 2nd Base Input – for dual base or sample/bulk counting 
applications $1,420 B

7600-XXXHR DC
Built in rechargeable battery option. 30+ hours of continuous 

operation with integrated battery charger and heavy-duty 
power cord.

$1,435 B

7600-XXXHR DCR
Four VDC,  2-amp Setpoint/Relays and I/O that may be 

programed for use with Count or Weight values. Up to 32 VDC 
at 1 Amp

$1,475 B

7600-XXXHR EO
Wired ethernet option. Wired ethernet communication port, 
fully networked configurable with bulkhead RJ45 connector. 

Includes software utility for setup and configuration
$1,525 B

7600-XXXHR HID Human interface device USB Option. Provides keyboard 
emulation USB port with USB "A" bulkhead connector $1,475 B

7600-XXXHR RT

Roller conveyor option for scale with 12" X 14" roller conveyor 
option. High strength lightweight roller conveyors, 1.25" 

diameter rollers, 1.5"  center to center spacing Available in 50 
lbs. capacity and higher only.

$1,575 B

7600-XXXHR RS
Remote switch input option. Provides remote switch function 
for Gross/Net, Tare, Zero and Print. Includes 18" color coded 

cable
$1,350 B

7600-XXXHR SLA1 Alarm Stack light 1 Lights, Red and Buzzer Alarm. 2" 
Diameter, 16" High. $1,685 B

7600-XXXHR SLA2 Alarm Stack light 2 Lights, Red, Green and Buzzer Alarm. 2" 
Diameter, 18.75" High. $1,735 B
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7600HR HIGH RESOLUTION COUNT WEIGH SCALES

COUNTING SCALES

FOR ADVANCED COUNTING SCALE APPLICATIONS, WHY NOT UPGRADE?

7800HR SERIES TOUCHSCREEN COUNT WEIGH SCALES
• Full alpha-numeric QWERTY keyboard for easy entry of scale data points
• Multi mode including Count, Weight, Check weighing and Setpoint relay 
operation
• SKU/Product ID Database to store and recall by alphanumeric Part#, 
Description, Piece Weight, Tare Weight, 3 user-defined Fields, Over/Under 
Check weigh Settings, Setpoint/Relay Target settings

Details on Page 4 

Options - Note "XXX" = capacity 
Part Number Description List Price Price Code

7600-XXXHR SLA3 Alarm Stack light 3 Lights, Red, Green, Yellow and Buzzer Alarm. 
2" Dia. 21" High. $1,785 B

7600-XXXHR SSR
Four 120 VAC,  2-amp Setpoint/Relays and I/O that may be 

programed for use with Count or Weight values. Up to 250 VAC at 
1 Amp

$1,475 B

7600-XXXHR USB USB option. Provides USB comport communications with USB "A" 
bulkhead connector $1,475 B

7600-XXXHR WIFI
Wi-Fi option. Wireless ethernet communication with bulkhead 

mounted antenna, fully networked configurable. Includes 
software utility for setup and configuration

$1,525 B

CUSTLABEL Custom Label Programming. Design & Setup of custom label for a 
plug and play. See custom label worksheet on page 72 – 74 $195 C

DT2PRINTER-1 2" Direct thermal barcode label printer. Includes 6' scale to printer 
cable. For custom label program see part# CUSTLABEL above $495 C

DT4PRINTER-1 4" Direct thermal barcode label printer. Includes 6' scale to printer 
cable. For custom label program see part# CUSTLABEL above $525 C

DTR2PRINTER-1 2" Direct thermal receipt printer. Includes 6' scale to printer cable. $295 C
57513-1 Replacement battery pack $95 C

57540-1 Second display for 2 total with function buttons, 6' of cable tower 
mount $390 B

57540-3 Second display for 2 total with function buttons, 6' of cable "U" 
bracket wall mount $390 B

61510
10" Plastic Scoop. 10″ x 2-3/4″ footed round plastic scoop ideal for 
parts counting or weighing ingredients or components. It is made 

of food grade polypropylene and is manufactured in the USA.
$30 C

CALCERT1 Statement of Accuracy Certificate $20 C
CALCERT2 NIST Traceable Calibration Certificate $85 C

PAWT-25 25 lb. Cast Iron Test Weight. OIML standard M1 accuracy. Ideal 
equivalent to Class F sealable. $110 C

PAWT-25C
25 lb. Cast Iron Test Weight. OIML standard M1 accuracy. Ideal 
equivalent to Class F sealable. With NIST Traceable calibration 

certificate.
$185 C

PAWT-50 50 lb. Cast Iron Test Weight. OIML standard M1 accuracy. Ideal 
equivalent to Class F sealable. $110 C

Specials
Special Applications are available for this model. Contact us to 

discuss your unique application requirements so we can develop a 
great solution for you

Contact Factory
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7500HR HIGH RESOLUTION COUNT WEIGH SCALES

COUNTING SCALES

7500 Count Weigh Scale
Part Number Capacity/Resolution Platform Size List Price Price Code

7500-2HR 2 X 0.0002 lbs. / 907.2 X 0.1 g 12" X 14" $1,125 A/B
7500-5HR 5 X 0.0005 lbs. / 2268 X 0.5 g 12" X 14" $1,125 A/B

7500-10HR 10 X 0.0005 lbs. / 4536 X .2 g 12" X 14" $1,125 A/B
7500-20HR 20 X 0.001 / 9.072 X 0.005 kg 12" X 14" $1,125 A/B
7500-50HR 50 X 0.002 lbs. / 22.68 X 0.001 kg 12" X 14" $1,125 A/B

7500-100HR 100 X 0.005 / 45.36 X 0.002 kg 12" X 14" $1,125 A/B
7500-150HR 150 X 0.01 lbs. / 68.04 X 0.005 kg 12" X 14" $1,125 A/B
7500-200HR 200 X 0.02 lbs. / 90.72 X 0.005 kg 12" X 14" $1,125 A/B

Factory Calibration N/C
7500 Basis Weight System

Part Number Capacity/Resolution Platform Size List Price Price Code
7500-2 BW 2 X 0.0002 lbs. / 907.2 X 0.1 g 12" X 14" $1,125 A/B
7500-5 BW 5 X 0.0005 lbs. / 2268 X 0.5 g 12" X 14" $1,125 A/B

7500-10 BW 10  0.0005 lbs. / 4536 X .2 g 12" X 14" $1,125 A/B
7500-20 BW 20 X 0.001 / 9.072 X 0.005 kg 12" X 14" $1,125 A/B

Factory Calibration N/C
7500 Money Manager System

Part Number Capacity/Resolution Platform Size List Price Price Code
7500-20 MM 20 X 0.001 / 9.072 X 0.005 kg 12" X 14" $1,125 A/B
7500-50 MM 50 X 0.002 lbs. / 22.68 X 0.001 kg 12" X 14" $1,125 A/B

7500-100 MM 100 X 0.005 / 45.36 X 0.002 kg 12" X 14" $1,125 A/B
Factory Calibration N/C

Options - Note "XXX" = capacity
Part Number Description List Price Price Code

7500-XXXHR  220VAC 220/230 VAC Operation $1,125 B

7500-XXXHR  12DC External power input 12 or 24 VDC. Specify at time of order, 
requires external power supply of 12 or 24 VDC $1,125 B

7500-XXXHR AO
Analog output option. Jumper select for 0 - 10 VDC or 4 - 
20ma (Specify when ordering) output via two conductor 

cable.
$1,470 B

7500-XXXHR BT
7300 scale with 12" X 14" ball top transfer plate. 18, 1.5" 

balls with 3.5" center to center spacing. Available in 50 lbs. 
capacity and higher only.

$1,475 B

7500-XXXHR DC
Built in rechargeable battery option. 30+ hours of continuous 

operation with integrated battery charger and heavy duty 
power cord.

$1,435 B

7500-XXXHR RT

7000 Base with 12" X 14" roller conveyor option. High 
strength lightweight roller conveyors, 1.25" diameter rollers, 

1.5"  center to center spacing Available in 50 lbs. capacity 
and higher only.

$1,475 B
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7500HR HIGH RESOLUTION COUNT WEIGH SCALES

COUNTING SCALES

FOR ADVANCED COUNTING SCALE APPLICATIONS, WHY NOT UPGRADE?

7800HR SERIES TOUCHSCREEN COUNT WEIGH SCALES
• Full alpha-numeric QWERTY keyboard for easy entry of scale data points
• Multi mode including Count, Weight, Check weighing and Setpoint relay 
operation
• SKU/Product ID Database to store and recall by alphanumeric Part#, Description, 
Piece Weight, Tare Weight, 3 user-defined Fields, Over/Under Check weigh 
Settings, Setpoint/Relay Target settings

Details on Page 4
7600HR COUNT WEIGH SCALES
• Full functions with Sample, Zero, Tare, Keypad  Tare, Gross/Net, Piece Weight, 
Print, Base and Units
• Two units of measurement, including lb., kg, g, oz t, lb. t, gr, dwt, oz, c, oz f, l, ml, 
tons and lb. - oz
• Single or optional dual base-counting and weighing
• Multiple count modes and Auto Sample Update and percent-of error/accuracy 
display

Details on Page 7

Options - Note "XXX" = capacity
Part Number Description List Price Price Code

57513-1 Replacement battery pack $95 C

61510
10" Plastic Scoop. 10″ x 2-3/4″ footed round plastic scoop ideal for 
parts counting or weighing ingredients or components. It is made 

of food grade polypropylene and is manufactured in the USA.
$30 C

CALCERT1 Statement of Accuracy Certificate $20 C
CALCERT2 NIST Traceable Calibration Certificate $85 C

PAWT-25 25 lb. Cast Iron Test Weight. OIML standard M1 accuracy. Ideal 
equivalent to Class F sealable. $110 C

PAWT-25C
25 lb. Cast Iron Test Weight. OIML standard M1 accuracy. Ideal 
equivalent to Class F sealable. With NIST Traceable calibration 

certificate.
$185 C

PAWT-50 50 lb. Cast Iron Test Weight. OIML standard M1 accuracy. Ideal 
equivalent to Class F sealable. $110 C

Specials
Special Applications are available for this model. Contact us to 

discuss your unique application requirements so we can develop a 
great solution for you

Contact Factory





Page 14

7300HR HIGH RESOLUTION WEIGH SCALES

BENCH WEIGH SCALES

7300 Scale
Part Number Capacity Lbs. Platform Size List Price Price Code

7300-2HR 2 X 0.0002 lbs. / 907.2 X 0.1 g 12" X 14" $1,015 A/B
7300-5HR 5 X 0.0005 lbs. / 2268 X 0.5 g 12" X 14" $1,015 A/B

7300-10HR 10 X 0.0005 lbs. / 4536 X .2 g 12" X 14" $1,015 A/B
7300-20HR 20 X 0.001 / 9.072 X 0.005 kg 12" X 14" $1,015 A/B
7300-50HR 50 X 0.002 lbs. / 22.68 X 0.001 kg 12" X 14" $1,015 A/B

7300-100HR 100 X 0.005 / 45.36 X 0.002 kg 12" X 14" $1,015 A/B
7300-150HR 150 X 0.01 lbs. / 68.04 X 0.005 kg 12" X 14" $1,015 A/B
7300-200HR 200 X 0.02 lbs. / 90.72 X 0.005 kg 12" X 14" $1,015 A/B

Factory Calibration N/C
Options - Note "XXX" = capacity

Part Number Description List Price Price Code
7300-XXXHR  220VAC 220/230 VAC Operation $1,015 B

7300-XXXHR  12DC External power input 12 or 24 VDC. Specify at time of 
order, requires external power supply of 12 or 24 VDC $1,015 B

7300-XXXHR AO
Analog output option. Jumper select for 0 - 10 VDC or 4 

- 20ma (Specify when ordering) output via two 
conductor cable.

$1,360 B

7300-XXXHR BT

Ball top transfer plate option for scale with 12" X 14" 
ball top transfer plate. 18, 1.5" balls with 3.5" center to 
center spacing. Available in 50 lbs. capacity and higher 

only.

$1,365 B

7300-XXXHR BTH Blue tooth option. Internal blue tooth 
transmitter/receiver for com port communication. $1,265 B

7300-XXXHR DC
Built in rechargeable battery option. 30+ hours of 

continuous operation with integrated battery charger 
and heavy-duty power cord.

$1,240 B

7300-XXXHR EO

Wired ethernet option. Wired ethernet communication 
port, fully networked configurable with bulkhead RJ45 

connector. Includes software utility for setup and 
configuration

$1,390 B

7300-XXXHR HID
Human interface device USB Option. Provides 

keyboard emulation USB port with USB "A" bulkhead 
connector

$1,265 B

7300-XXXHR RT

Roller conveyor option for scale with 12" X 14" roller 
conveyor option. High strength lightweight roller 
conveyors, 1.25" diameter rollers, 1.5"  center to 

center spacing Available in 50 lbs. capacity and higher 
only.

$1,365 B

7300-XXXHR TD Time and date option. Provides time and date data 
output $1,070 B

7300-XXXHR USB USB option. Provides USB comport communications 
with USB "A" bulkhead connector $1,265 B

7300-XXXHR WIFI

Wi-Fi option. Wireless ethernet communication with 
bulkhead mounted antenna, fully networked 

configurable. Includes software utility for setup and 
configuration

$1,390 B
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7300HR HIGH RESOLUTION WEIGH SCALES

BENCH WEIGH SCALES

Options - Note "XXX" = capacity
Part Number Description List Price Price Code

57592 Rodent Cover to block opening at bottom of scale $195 B
57513-1 Replacement battery pack $95 C

DT2PRINTER-1
2" Direct thermal barcode label printer. Includes 6' scale to 

printer cable. For custom label program see part# 
CUSTLABEL above

$495 C

DT4PRINTER-1
4" Direct thermal barcode label printer. Includes 6' scale to 

printer cable. For custom label program see part# 
CUSTLABEL above

$525 C

DTR2PRINTER-1 2" Direct thermal receipt printer. Includes 6' scale to printer 
cable. $295 C

CUSTLABEL Custom Label Programming. Design & Setup of label for a 
plug and play. See custom label worksheet on page 72 – 74 $195 C

CALCERT1 Statement of Accuracy Certificate $20 C
CALCERT2 NIST Traceable Calibration Certificate $85 C

PAWT-25 25 lb. Cast Iron Test Weight. OIML standard M1 accuracy. 
Ideal equivalent to Class F sealable. $110 C

PAWT-25C
25 lb. Cast Iron Test Weight. OIML standard M1 accuracy. 
Ideal equivalent to Class F sealable. With NIST Traceable 

calibration certificate.
$185 C

PAWT-50 50 lb. Cast Iron Test Weight. OIML standard M1 accuracy. 
Ideal equivalent to Class F sealable. $110 C

Specials
Special Applications are available for this model. Contact us 
to discuss your unique application requirements so we can 

develop a great solution for you
Contact Factory




